

Initial (first serving) Directions: Start by taking 1/2 scoop mixed in 2-3 ounces of cold water to assess your individual tolerance. If you experience any unusual occurrence, stop and consult your doctor.

Directions for Regular Use: Take 1-2 scoops with breakfast or spread throughout the day. Mix 1-2 scoops with 3-6 ounces of cold water. Consume at least 1 gallon of water per day. For more details on optimizing your results, please see www.ControlledLabs.com.

Warnings: Before ingesting this product you should consult your doctor if you are not aware of your current health status or if you have any medical condition including, but not limited to: diabetes, high or low blood pressure, cardiac arrhythmias, stroke; diseases of the heart, kidneys, liver or thyroid gland; anxiety, history of seizures, depression, any psychiatric ailment, pernicious anemia or other blood disorders, prostate enlargement. This product is intended for adults 18-50 years of age only. **WARNING:** This product contains chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer, or birth defects or other reproductive harm. Do not take this product if you are pregnant or nursing. Do not consume with less than the recommended amount of water or if you are prone to dehydration or are subjected to extremely hot temperatures. Do not take this product with any drugs without permission from your prescribing doctor.

IT IS NORMAL FOR THE POWDER TO MIX A DARK BROWN/GREEN COLOR

Keep out of the reach of children and pets.
Do not purchase if safety seal is broken.

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food & Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

MADE IN A USA GMP FACILITY



ORANGE *Greens* OXIMEGA™

Greens Antioxidant Complex

Spearmint Flavor
Naturally Flavored



CONTROLLED LABS™

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT | Net Wt. (11.53oz.) 327g

60 SERVINGS

Supplement Facts

Serving size: 5.45 grams (approx. 1 scoop)
Servings per container: about 60

		Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calories		15	
Calories from fat		5	
Total fat		<1 g	1%
Saturated fat		0 g	0%
Cholesterol		4 mg	1%
Sodium		15 mg	1%
Total carbohydrate		1 g	1%
Dietary fiber		1 g	4%
Sugars		0 g	0%
Protein		1 g	2%
Lecithin (soy)		1003 mg...	**
Organic barley grass powder		750 mg...	**
Whole oat bran		750 mg...	**
Spirulina algae		400 mg...	**
Apple fiber pectin		125 mg...	**
Stevia leaf		120 mg...	**
Chlorella (japanese cracked cell)		100 mg...	**
Brown rice bran		100 mg...	**
Barley malt (sprouted)		100 mg...	**
Green tea leaf extract		50 mg...	**
(80%)(Decaffeinated)		50 mg...	**
Wheat grass juice extract		50 mg...	**
Wheat sprout powder		50 mg...	**
Nova Scotia Dulse		50 mg...	**
Quercetin 98%		25 mg...	**
Milk thistle seed extract (80% silymarin)		25 mg...	**
Bee pollen		25 mg...	**
Royal jelly		25 mg...	**
Aloe leaf powder		25 mg...	**
Polygonum cuspidatum root extract		25 mg...	**
(Trans-resveratrol 50%)			
Suma root powder		25 mg...	**
Turmeric rhizome root extract		25 mg...	**
(95% curcuminoids)			
Concord grape fruit powder		13 mg...	**
Ginkgo biloba Leaf		13 mg...	**
Acerola fruit (Malpighia glabra)		13 mg...	**
Bilberry Fruit		13 mg...	**
Eleuthero root		13 mg...	**
Cinnamon bark powder		13 mg...	**
Natural orange flavor		10 mg...	**
Atlantic kelp powder		8 mg...	**
Cardi Oxidant Blend		1.11 g	**
Red beet root powder, carrot root, spinach leaf, cauliflower bulb, broccoli leaf powder, kale leaf powder, Parsley leaf powder, red raspberry fruit powder, strawberry fruit powder, blueberry fruit powder, cabbage leaf Powder, brussels sprout powder			
Enzyme Blend		100 mg	**
Bromelain (80 GDU/GM) papain, protease, amylase, lipase, cellulase and lactase			
Probiotic (Dairy Free) Blend		100 mg	**
Lactobacillus acidophilus, Bifidobacterium longum, Lactobacillus casei, Lactobacillus rhamnosus			
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet			
** Daily Value not established			

Other Ingredients: Natural Flavors & citric acid. **Contains: Soy & Wheat.** **Allergen Warning:** Manufactured on equipment which processes products containing milk, egg, wheat, soy, shellfish, fish, tree nuts, peanuts, and sesame.